Intrusion Alarm Systems | Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233x Necklace Pendant Transmitters
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233x
Necklace Pendant Transmitters
u Water‑resistant
u LED
u Two buttons reduce false alarms
u State-of-the-art radio

Renata refers to Renata Batteries, a company of the Swatch Group.
SANYO is a registered trademark of SANYO North America Corporation.
Ordering information
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233D Necklace Pendant
Transmitter (Double‑button)
Double-button necklace pendant transmitter
Order number ISW-EN1233D
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233S Necklace Pendant
Transmitter (Single‑Button)
Single-button necklace pendant transmitter
Order number ISW-EN1233S
Accessories
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC603L Necklace (simulated
leather)
Simulated leather necklace for ISW‑EN1233 or ISW-
EN1224 transmitters
Order number ISW-ACC603L
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC603M Necklace (metal)
Metal necklace for ISW‑EN1233 or ISW-EN1224
transmitters
Order number ISW-ACC603M
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC603P Necklace (Plastic)
Plastic necklace for ISW‑EN1233 or ISW-EN1224
transmitters
Order number ISW-ACC603P
2 | Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233x Necklace Pendant Transmitters
3 | Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1233x Necklace Pendant Transmitters
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: